
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

64 

38 

26 

25 

73 

8 

80 

22 

90 

144 

111 

62 

727 

92 

Name 

KRSEVAN Enej 

BOSELLO Mattia 

FRASCA Lorenzo 

ABRUZZO Leonardo 

TRECCANI Samuel 

FAVERO Yari 

TONOLO Nicola 

BEVILACQUA Nicholas 

CRIVELLARO Michele 

(WC)GERMANO Salvatore 

FIACCABRINO Fabiano 

MORO Massimiliano 

CHIAVINI Romeo 

(WC)GUIDUCCI Francesco 

Club 

BIERRETI RACING 

BIERRETI RACING 

BIERRETI RACING 

BIERRETI RACING 

KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 

OSCAR TEAM 

KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 

KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 

BIERRETI RACING 

KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 

OSCAR TEAM 

Model/Engine 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Best Tm 

1:16.508 

1:16.527 

1:16.564 

1:16.587 

1:16.900 

1:16.937 

1:16.996 

1:17.264 

1:18.234 

1:18.350 

1:18.371 

1:18.615 

1:18.846 

1:20.724 

In Lap 

3 

3 

3 

3 

6 

10 

6 

10 

10 

10 

8 

7 

5 

5 

Diff 

0.019 

0.056 

0.079 

0.392 

0.429 

0.488 

0.756 

1.726 

1.842 

1.863 

2.107 

2.338 

4.216 

Gap 

0.019 

0.037 

0.023 

0.313 

0.037 

0.059 

0.268 

0.970 

0.116 

0.021 

0.244 

0.231 

1.878 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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CIV Junior 2021 
Aprilia SP2 

Gara 2 - Aprilia SP2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 17:57:30 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

22/08/2021 17:40 


